; Name of Supervisol

D(esigria'tjq

_|Departme

Dr. J.L. Bhat Professor Applied Sciences School of Sciences 9009932365

1 jawaharbhat@itmuniversity.ac.in

5 Dr. Kuldip Dwivedi Asst. Professor Applied Sciences School of Sciences 94155-88408 kuldipdwivedi@itmuniversity.ac.in

3 Dr. Raghvendra Saxena Asst. Professor Applied Sciences School of Sciences 94150-60000 raghvendra_sp@yahoo.com

g Dr. Sonia Johri Asst. Professor Applied Sciences L School of Sciences 98930-96353 soniajohri@itmuniversity.ac in
B s Dr. Vivak Bajpai Asst. Professor Applied Sciences School of Sciences 8817817360 vivek_bajpai2001 @yahoo.com

" Dr. Richa Kothari Professor Applied Sciences School of Sciences 94257-93557 RichaKothari@itmuniversity ac.in
I 4 Dr. Rajiv Singh Associate Professor Aoplied Sciences School of Sciences 9926244862 rajeevs_rathore@rediffmail.com
! i Dr. Y.C. Goswami Professor Applied Sciences School of Sciences 9425121044 yogeshc.goswami@itmuniversity.ac.in
3 8 Dr. Sanjay Jain Associate Professor Computer Science & Applications School of Engineering & Technology 94257-24658 sanjayjainitm@gmail.com
[ - Dr. R.D. Gupta Professor Ergineering School of Engineering & Technology 94257-70697 dr rd.gupta.ec@itmuniversity.ac.in
{ 1 Dr. Vandana Bharti Associate Professor M inagement School of Management 98262-76759 vandana.bharti@itmuniver<ity.ac.in
i . Dr. AG Naolekar Professor N inagement School of Management 92005-39472 agnaolekar@gmail.com
A Dr. Yogesh Upadhyay Professor N inagement School of Management 80852-31772 yogesh400@gmail.com
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. Dr. Ajay Kumar Assistant Professor Applied Sciences School of Sciences 90742-13612 ajaykumar@itmuniversity.ac.in

1

- Dr. Shivom Singh Asst. Professor Applied Sciences School of Sciences 94069-71946 ShivOmSingh@itmuniversity.ac.in

o Dr. Vandana Kushwah Professor Applied Sciences School of Sciences 94257-35956 VandanaKushwah@itmuniversity.ac.in
- Dr. Ranjeet Singh Tomar  |Professor Engineering School of Engineering & Technology 94251-17644 RanjitTomar@itmuniversity.ac.in

- Dr. Pallavi Khatri Associate Professor Computer Science & Application School of Engineering & Technology 91798-01028 pallavi.khatri.cse@itmuniversity.ac.in

19 Dr. Br‘ijesh Chaurasia Professor Computer Science & Application School of Engineering & Technology 89892-48034 brijeshChaurasia@itmuniversity.ac.in

5 Dr. Kapil Govil Asst. Professor Computer Science & ‘Application School of Engineering & Technology 80858-57444 kapilgovil.mca@itmuniversity.ac.in

i Dr. Girish Pandey Professor Agricultural Sciences School of Agriculture 9415718895 girish.pandey.agri@itmuniversity.ac.in
& Dr. Mukesh Pandey Professor Engineering School of Engineering & Technology 9826355576 mukesh.pandey.civil@itmuniversity.ac.in

.

Prof. (Dr.) Kamal Kant Dwivedi
Vice Chancellor
ITM University Gwalior




